



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
39	54	815504220	CLAMP	4		
40	16	802780	STUD (M10 x 50)	4		
41	11	853447	NUT (M10)	4		
42	32	802721	HOSE	1		
43	32	853474	HOSE-P/S Cooler to Exhaust Elbow	1		
44	32	853475	HOSE-Drain	1		
45		853476	Cooler-P/S	1		
46	32	853171	HOSE-Oil Cooler to P/S Cooler	1		
47	22	853175	TEE	1		
48	22	806133	CONNECTOR	1		
49	22	853478	COUPLING	1		
50	32	816174A	HOSE-90 Deg.	1		
51		853471A	OUTLET ASSEMBLY-Water	1		
-	10	853479	SCREW (#10-32 x 3 in.)	3		
-	11	853480	NUT-Lock (#10-32)	3		
-	12	853482	WASHER	3		
52	84	853484	WIRE-Ground	1		
53		802793	COVER-Hose	1		
54	54	816311	STA-STRAP	4		
55	22	853276	TUBE-Vent (Heat Exchanger to Tur	1		
56	22	802795	ELBOW	1		
57	22	853508	ELBOW	1		
58	54	802719	CLAMP-Turbo Hose	2		
59	10	853227	SCREW (M8 x 30)	4		
60	11	853468	NUT (M8)	4		
61		802718	BRACKET-Turbo Support	1		
62		802717	SPACER	1		
63		802794	COVER-Hose	1		